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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 9:44 Results Prelim
Meet Record 2:23.27 BANKY, Jacqueline Luxembourg
National Record 2:14.51 ROLKO, Sarah SL Prague (CZE) 08.07.2009

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:37.68 476 A 36.87 39.59 40.34 40.88
2. WIRTH, Mandy 00 Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:39.50 460 A 36.97 40.50 41.32 40.71
3. ELCHEROTH, Niki 07 Swimming Club Redange 2:40.00 455 A 38.12 41.34 41.21 39.33
4. EASTMAN, Sophia 94 SV09 Voelklingen 2:43.41 427 A 37.21 41.29 43.83 41.08
5. VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:43.89 424 A 36.94 42.00 43.82 41.13
6. GIESER, Amelie 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:51.74 368 A 39.95 43.75 44.12 43.92
7. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 2:53.64 356 A 40.62 45.46 44.64 42.92
8. KAPANTAIDAKI, M. 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:55.42 345 A 39.99 44.15 47.08 44.20
9. BRAUN, Anja 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:57.21 335 A 41.60 44.75 46.30 44.56

10. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:59.08 325 A 40.51 45.27 46.82 46.48
11. JACOBOWITZ, Romie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:02.38 307 B 41.26 46.40 49.09 45.63
12. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore08 Swimming Luxembourg 3:03.53 302 B 41.58 45.42 48.62 47.91
13. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:04.56 297 B 43.25 47.57 47.66 46.08
14. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:15.25 250 B 44.62 49.18 51.01 50.44
15. FABER, Lilly 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 3:17.03 244 B 45.64 49.79 52.98 48.62
16. BACH, Megane 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith 3:18.25 239 B 45.35 51.63 52.25 49.02
17. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:33.40 192 B 49.73 55.05 56.07 52.55
18. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:41.78 171 B * 52.31 57.46 57.02 54.99
19. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:51.56 150 B * 51.211:00.711:00.54 59.10

WDR SMITH, Josephine 09 Swimming Club Redange

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KOENIG, Charlotte Fleur 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:37.68 476 A 36.87 39.59 40.34 40.88
2. KAPANTAIDAKI, M. 09 Swimming Luxembourg 2:55.42 345 A 39.99 44.15 47.08 44.20
3. CLOCKAERTS, Hannelore08 Swimming Luxembourg 3:03.53 302 B 41.58 45.42 48.62 47.91

WDR SMITH, Josephine 09 Swimming Club Redange

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. VALERIUS, Fleur 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:43.89 424 A 36.94 42.00 43.82 41.13
2. GIESER, Amelie 10 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:51.74 368 A 39.95 43.75 44.12 43.92
3. HAUSPIE, Nore 10 Ieper Swimming 2:53.64 356 A 40.62 45.46 44.64 42.92
4. LEHMANN, Linnea Sofie 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 2:59.08 325 A 40.51 45.27 46.82 46.48
5. JACOBOWITZ, Romie 11 Swimming Luxembourg 3:02.38 307 B 41.26 46.40 49.09 45.63
6. GASPAR, Olivia 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:04.56 297 B 43.25 47.57 47.66 46.08
7. DELIGNERE, Eva 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz 3:15.25 250 B 44.62 49.18 51.01 50.44

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. BRAUN, Anja 12 SSG Saar Max Ritter 2:57.21 335 A 41.60 44.75 46.30 44.56
2. FABER, Lilly 12 SG Rhein-Mosel 3:17.03 244 B 45.64 49.79 52.98 48.62
3. BACH, Megane 12 Swimming Club Saint Vith 3:18.25 239 B 45.35 51.63 52.25 49.02
4. ROLL, Eloise 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:33.40 192 B 49.73 55.05 56.07 52.55
5. LANDRY, Olivia 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:41.78 171 B * 52.31 57.46 57.02 54.99
6. STEPIEN, Emilia 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:51.56 150 B * 51.211:00.711:00.54 59.10


